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2010 KFX'450R

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME
BOLT-FLANGED,5X20 (Ref # 130)
SCREW-PAN-CROSS,5X35 (Ref # 220)

BRACKET,SWITCH BOX STOPPER (Ref # 11054)

LEVER (Ref # 13168)

HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13280)
COVER (Ref # 14091)

SWITCH,CLUTCH (Ref # 27010)
PAD,HANDLE (Ref # 39156)
LEVER-ASSY-PARKING BRAKE (Ref # 43106)
HANDLE (Ref # 46003)
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR (Ref # 46012)
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP (Ref # 46012A)
HOLDER-HANDLE (Ref # 46012B)
GRIP-ASSY-THROTTLE (Ref # 46018)
GRIP (Ref # 46075)
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076)
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)
LEVER-GRIP (Ref # 46092)
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092A)
BOOT,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 49006)
BOOT (Ref # 49006A)

SCREW,5X6 (Ref # 92009)
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92019)
WASHER,5.2X13X1 (Ref # 92022)
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,BOLT ADJUSTING (Ref # 92153)
BOLT (Ref # 92153A)

BOLT (Ref # 92153B)

BOLT (Ref # 92153C)

PART NUMBER

130CA0520
220AB0535
11054-1824
13168-0152
13280-0204
14091-0729
27010-0061
39156-0201
43106-0001
46003-0119
46012-0043
46012-0044
46012-0045
46018-0061
46075-0065
46076-0038
46091-0097
46092-0024
46092-0025
49006-0027
49006-0046
92009-1671
92019-008
92022-1380
92151-1537
92153-0773
92153-0807
92153-1718
92153-1906
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

2



2010 KFX'450R

PARTS LIST
Handlebar

ITEM NAME

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

SCREW,5MM (Ref # 92172)

SCREW,5X38 (Ref # 92172A)

SCREW,4X16 (Ref # 92172B)

NUT,BOLT WIRE ADJUSTING (Ref # 92210)
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210A)

PART NUMBER
92161-1084
92172-0261
92172-0332
92172-0342
92210-0167
92210-1080

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
1
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