

2010 KFX[®] 450R

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT-FLANGED,5X20 (Ref # 130)	130CA0520	2
SCREW-PAN-CROSS,5X35 (Ref # 220)	220AB0535	1
BRACKET,SWITCH BOX STOPPER (Ref # 11054)	11054-1824	1
LEVER (Ref # 13168)	13168-0152	1
HOLDER,CLUTCH LEVER (Ref # 13280)	13280-0204	1
COVER (Ref # 14091)	14091-0729	1
SWITCH,CLUTCH (Ref # 27010)	27010-0061	1
PAD,HANDLE (Ref # 39156)	39156-0201	1
LEVER-ASSY-PARKING BRAKE (Ref # 43106)	43106-0001	1
HANDLE (Ref # 46003)	46003-0119	1
HOLDER-HANDLE,LWR (Ref # 46012)	46012-0043	2
HOLDER-HANDLE,UPP (Ref # 46012A)	46012-0044	2
HOLDER-HANDLE (Ref # 46012B)	46012-0045	1
GRIP-ASSY-THROTTLE (Ref # 46018)	46018-0061	1
GRIP (Ref # 46075)	46075-0065	2
LEVER-ASSY-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46076)	46076-0038	1
HOUSING-ASSY-CONTROL,LH (Ref # 46091)	46091-0097	1
LEVER-GRIP (Ref # 46092)	46092-0024	1
LEVER-GRIP,CLUTCH (Ref # 46092A)	46092-0025	1
BOOT,CLUTCH CABLE (Ref # 49006)	49006-0027	1
BOOT (Ref # 49006A)	49006-0046	1
SCREW,5X6 (Ref # 92009)	92009-1671	1
NUT,LOCK,6MM (Ref # 92019)	92019-008	1
WASHER,5.2X13X1 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1380	1
BOLT,FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 92151)	92151-1537	4
BOLT,BOLT ADJUSTING (Ref # 92153)	92153-0773	1
BOLT (Ref # 92153A)	92153-0807	1
BOLT (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1718	1
BOLT (Ref # 92153C)	92153-1906	2

2010 KFX[®] 450R

PARTS LIST

Handlebar

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-1084	1
SCREW,5MM (Ref # 92172)	92172-0261	1
SCREW,5X38 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0332	1
SCREW,4X16 (Ref # 92172B)	92172-0342	3
NUT,BOLT WIRE ADJUSTING (Ref # 92210)	92210-0167	1
NUT,LOCK,FLANGED,10MM (Ref # 92210A)	92210-1080	2